
DAYS OF TRUTH 2018 - Speed Shotgun 1897 (09/08/2018 - 10/08/2018): 
Category Winners List by Time

Black Powder

Shooter Time

# Alias Cat Country Time

1 Joe BP SK 17,48

Smokeless Cowboy

Shooter Time

# Alias Cat Country Time

1 REPHIL SMC DE 8,10

2 John SMC CZ 9,30

3 Captain Woodbury Kane SMC FI 10,14

4 Lyoner Dundee SMC DE 10,20

5 Captain Wildbeard SMC DK 10,95

6 Hawk SMC DK 11,78

7 Mr. Ugly SMC CZ 13,33

8 Silver Jack SMC IT 13,98

9 Arizona Joe SMC DE 14,59

10 Black Walker SMC SE 14,69

11 Blackhand Jailer SMC DK 15,47

12 Django SMC CZ 19,20

Smokeless Cowgirl

Shooter Time

# Alias Cat Country Time

1 Jesse Belle SMG DE 10,72

2 Merry Puppy SMG CZ 11,24

3 Cherry Poppins SMG FI 15,86

4 Bloody Mary SMG DK 17,59

5 Mad Cat with a Gun SMG NO 18,30

6 Katie Scarlett O'Hara SMG NO 19,00

7 White Angel SMG SE 28,02
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DAYS OF TRUTH 2018 - Speed Shotgun 1897 (09/08/2018 - 10/08/2018): 
Category Winners List by Time

Black Powder

Shooter Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

1 Joe BP SK 17,48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smokeless Cowboy

Shooter Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

1 REPHIL SMC DE 8,10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 John SMC CZ 9,30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Captain Woodbury Kane SMC FI 10,14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Lyoner Dundee SMC DE 10,20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Captain Wildbeard SMC DK 10,95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Hawk SMC DK 11,78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Mr. Ugly SMC CZ 13,33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Silver Jack SMC IT 13,98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Arizona Joe SMC DE 14,59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Black Walker SMC SE 14,69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Blackhand Jailer SMC DK 15,47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Django SMC CZ 14,20 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smokeless Cowgirl

Shooter Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

1 Jesse Belle SMG DE 10,72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Merry Puppy SMG CZ 11,24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Cherry Poppins SMG FI 15,86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Bloody Mary SMG DK 17,59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Mad Cat with a Gun SMG NO 18,30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Katie Scarlett O'Hara SMG NO 19,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 White Angel SMG SE 28,02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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